

Local Public Safety Coordinating Council MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

Mental Health and Public Safety Subcommittee

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

12:00-1:15pm

https://multco-us.zoom.us/j/95251999735?pwd=TmhzRnJITm1aZnUvSDRzT0dDSXI2Zz09

Торіс	Lead	Time
Welcome, Introductions	Hon. Nan Waller, Subcommittee Chair and Mental Health Court Judge	12:00
Behavioral Health Summit	Debra Maryanov, OJD, Senior Assistant General Counsel	12:05
Legislative Behavioral Health Transformation Workgroup	Julie Dodge, Behavioral Health Division Director	12:15
Behavioral Health Emergency Coordination Network (BHECN)	Aaron Lones, BHECN Project Coordinator	12:25
Other Updates/Announcement/Questions	All	12:35



Local Public Safety Coordinating Council MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON